Friday Menu —Term 1 2018

Spring Rolls

Fish Burger

Fish Burger Round Roll with Cheese
Fish Bites

Fish

Salad Packs with Egg
Nachos

Wedges

Hash Browns

Fried Rice

Vegetarian Noodles
Lemon Fish

Stir Fried Veg and Rice
Sushi

Tuna and Cucumber
Smoked Salmon

Tuna and Avocado
Prawn

Veg Lasagne

Veg Pasties
Marguerite Pizzas
Salad Packs Plain
Salad Packs with Tuna

$3.50
$6.00
$6.50
$3.50
$3.50 |
$8.00
$5.00
$5.50
$3.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$7.00
$8.00



